KARTING
BNL:

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Friday Test
Free Practice 3 Junior

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:43

Ostricourt 1,450 Km

01.07.2016 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 3:04.473 +1:49.971 16:10:24.030 10 16:17:05.282
(16) Glenn VAN BERLO 7 1:15.582 +1.080 16:11:39.612 11 1:15.157 +0.519 16:18:20.439
1 1:17.038 +2.893 16:02:27.200 8 1:14.791 +0.289 16:12:54.403 12 1:15.078 +0.440 16:19:35.517
2 1:16.530 +2.385 16:03:43.730 9 1:15.712 +1.210 16:14:10.115
3 1:15.151 +1.006 16:04:58.881 10 1:15.102 +0.600 16:15:25.217 (18) Mark Kimber
4 1:14.510 +0.365 16:06:13.391 u 16:16:39.719 1 1:19.071 +4.205 16:02:34.106
5 1:14.641 +0.496 16:07:28.032 12 1:14.756 +0.254 16:17:54.475 2 1:14.981 +0.115 16:03:49.087
6 1:14.475 +0.330 16:08:42.507 13 1:14.712 +0.210 16:19:09.187 3 1:16.707 +1.841 16:05:05.794
7 1:25.511 +11.366 16:10:08.018 4 16:06:20.660
8 2:47.156 +1:33.011 16:12:55.174 (37) Pepijn KRAAIJEVELD (R) 5 1:15.533 +0.667 16:07:36.193
9 1:14.322 +0.177 16:14:09.496 1 1:15.927 +1.384 16:02:07.814 6 1:14.960 +0.094 16:08:51.153
10 1:14.476 +0.331 16:15:23.972 2 1:15.861 +1.318 16:03:23.675
1 1:14.282 +0.137 16:16:38.254 3 1:17.372 +2.829 16:04:41.047 (13) Tijmen VAN DER HELM (R)
12 16:17:52.399 4 1:15.434 +0.891 16:05:56.481 1 1:15.399 +0.485 16:02:08.127
13 1:14.659 +0.514 16:19:07.058 5 1:14.877 +0.334 16:07:11.358 2 1:15.971 +1.057 16:03:24.098
6 1:15.815 +1.272 16:08:27.173 3 1:21.899 +6.985 16:04:45.997
(78) Leroy JAGESAR 7 1:15.210 +0.667 16:09:42.383 4 1:15.132 +0.218 16:06:01.129
B 114061 | 16:02:32.601 8 1:18.057 +3514  16:11:00.440 5 5:45.157  +4:30.243  16:11:46.286
2 1:15.379 +1.118 16:03:47.980 9 16:12:14.983 6 1:18.435 +3.521 16:13:04.721
3 1:15.359 +1.098 16:05:03.339 10 1:14.845 +0.302 16:13:29.828 7 1:15.362 +0.448 16:14:20.083
4 1:15.963 +1.702 16:06:19.302 11 1:14.756 +0.213 16:14:44.584 8 1:15.564 +0.650 16:15:35.647
5 1:15.118 +0.857 16:07:34.420 12 2:14.182 +59.639 16:16:58.766 9 1:15.101 +0.187 16:16:50.748
6 1:57.815 +43.554 16:09:32.235 13 1:15.376 +0.833 16:18:14.142 10 1:15.370 +0.456 16:18:06.118
7 1:14.815 +0.554  16:10:47.050 14 1:14.629 +0.086 16:19:28.771 11 16:19:21.032
8 1:14.866 +0.605 16:12:01.916
9 1:14.555 +0.294 16:13:16.471 (5) llian BRUYNSEELS (R) (69) Jenson BUTTERFIELD (R)
10 1:16.539 +2.278 16:14:33.010 1 1:17.155 +2.574 16:02:08.699 1 1:15.553 +0.609 16:02:28.850
11 1:15.271 +1.010 16:15:48.281 2 1:16.109 +1.528 16:03:24.808 2 1:15.683 +0.739 16:03:44.533
3 1:15.735 +1.154 16:04:40.543 3 1:15.727 +0.783 16:05:00.260
(64) Oliver CALDWELL (R) 4 1:15.119 +0.538 16:05:55.662 4 1:15.272 +0.328 16:06:15.532
1 1:17.276 +2.872 16:02:13.305 5 1:15.213 +0.632 16:07:10.875 5 1:15.321 +0.377 16:07:30.853
2 1:16.780 +2.376  16:03:30.085 6 1:16.593 +2.012  16:08:27.468 6 16:08:45.797
3 1:15.432 +1.028 16:04:45.517 7 1:15.334 +0.753 16:09:42.802 7 2:37.358 +1:22.414 16:11:23.155
4 1:15.118 +0.714 16:06:00.635 8 1:30.468 +15.887 16:11:13.270 8 1:19.663 +4.719 16:12:42.818
5 1:14.873 +0.469 16:07:15.508 9 1:14.758 +0.177 16:12:28.028 9 1:16.146 +1.202 16:13:58.964
6 1:15.207 +0.803 16:08:30.715 10 1:14.773 +0.192 16:13:42.801 10 1:15.707 +0.763 16:15:14.671
7 1:14.654 +0.250 16:09:45.369 1 1:14.692 +0.111 16:14:57.493 1 1:16.235 +1.291 16:16:30.906
8 1:14.683 +0.279 16:11:00.052 12 1:15.198 +0.617 16:16:12.691 12 1:14.967 +0.023 16:17:45.873
9 1:14.527 +0.123 16:12:14.579 13 1:14.692 +0.111 16:17:27.383
10 1:14.737 +0.333 16:13:29.316 14 16:18:41.964 (96) Joe Turney
11 1:33.673 +19.269 16:15:02.989 1 1:17.144 +2.173 16:02:18.839
12 16:16:17.393 (25) Dylan BUYS 2 1:15.605 +0.634 16:03:34.444
13 1:14.434 +0.030 16:17:31.827 1 1:15.748 +1.135 16:02:32.304 3 1:15.502 +0.531 16:04:49.946
14 1:14.637 +0.233 16:18:46.464 2 1:16.207 +1.594 16:03:48.511 4 1:15.234 +0.263 16:06:05.180
3 1:15.584 +0.971 16:05:04.095 5 16:07:20.151
(38) Tom CANNING 4 1:15.510 +0.897 16:06:19.605 6 1:15.283 +0.312 16:08:35.434
1 1:18.020 +3.600 16:02:25.821 5 1:15.515 +0.902 16:07:35.120 7 1:16.861 +1.890 16:09:52.295
2 1:16.325 +1.905 16:03:42.146 6 2:36.748 +1:22.135 16:10:11.868 8 2:16.941 +1:01.970 16:12:09.236
3 1:15.192 +0.772 16:04:57.338 7 1:15.501 +0.888 16:11:27.369 9 1:15.873 +0.902 16:13:25.109
4 1:14.943 +0.523 16:06:12.281 8 1:16.187 +1.574 16:12:43.556 10 1:28.162 +13.191 16:14:53.271
5 1:14.921 +0.501 16:07:27.202 9 114.741 +0.128 16:13:58.297 1 1:15.087 +0.116 16:16:08.358
6 1:14.954 +0.534 16:08:42.156 10 1:16.493 +1.880 16:15:14.790 12 1:15.092 +0.121 16:17:23.450
7 1:15.411 +0.991 16:09:57.567 1 1:15.212 +0.599 16:16:30.002 13 1:15.637 +0.666 16:18:39.087
8 3:20.044  +2:05.624 16:13:17.611 12 16:17:44.615
9 1:15.052 +0.632 16:14:32.663 13 1:14.828 +0.215 16:18:59.443 (10) Gregory Segers
10 1:15.370 +0.950 16:15:48.033 1 1:17.167 +2.183 16:02:28.162
11 16:17:02.453 (15) Joe PHILIPS 2 1:16.901 +1.917 16:03:45.063
12 1:14.712 +0.292 16:18:17.165 1 1:18.187 +3.549 16:02:26.756 3 1:16.044 +1.060 16:05:01.107
13 1:14.446 +0.026 16:19:31.611 2 1:17.289 +2.651 16:03:44.045 4 1:15.747 +0.763 16:06:16.854
3 1:15.816 +1.178 16:04:59.861 5 1:15.388 +0.404 16:07:32.242
(23) Xavier HANDSAEME (R) 4 1:16.663 +2.025 16:06:16.524 6 1:15.002 +0.018 16:08:47.244
1 1:15.989 +1.487 16:02:16.707 5 1:19.966 +5.328 16:07:36.490 7 16:10:02.228
2 1:15.293 +0.791 16:03:32.000 6 1:15.355 +0.717 16:08:51.845 8 1:15.340 +0.356 16:11:17.568
3 1:17.102 +2.600 16:04:49.102 7 1:15.374 +0.736 16:10:07.219 9 1:15.227 +0.243 16:12:32.795
4 1:15.236 +0.734 16:06:04.338 8 4:27.653 +3:13.015 16:14:34.872 10 1:15.051 +0.067 16:13:47.846
5 1:15.219 +0.717 16:07:19.557 9 1:15.772 +1.134 16:15:50.644 1 1:19.599 +4.615 16:15:07.445
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Friday Test

Free Practice 3 Junior

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:43

Ostricourt 1,450 Km

01.07.2016 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:24.266 +9.282 16:16:31.711 4 1:15.960 +0.430 16:05:57.835 10 1:15.944 +0.007 16:16:34.152
13 1:15.035 +0.051 16:17:46.746 5 1:16.362 +0.832 16:07:14.197 11 1:16.251 +0.314 16:17:50.403
14 1:15.155 +0.171 16:19:01.901 6 1:17.086 +1.556 16:08:31.283 12 1:17.170 +1.233 16:19:07.573
7 1:15.776 +0.246 16:09:47.059
(59) Bastien COCHET 8 1:15.939 +0.409 16:11:02.998 (143) Tehmur CHOHAN
1 1:17.083 +2.071 16:02:13.909 9 16:12:18.528 1 1:21.708 +5.692 16:03:17.806
2 1:17.616 +2.604 16:03:31.525 10 1:15.868 +0.338 16:13:34.396 2 1:16.168 +0.152 16:04:33.974
3 1:15.927 +0.915 16:04:47.452 11 1:15.567 +0.037 16:14:49.963 3 1:16.149 +0.133 16:05:50.123
4 1:16.058 +1.046 16:06:03.510 12 1:15.543 +0.013 16:16:05.506 4 1:16.331 +0.315 16:07:06.454
5 6:30.452 +5:15.440 16:12:33.962 13 1:15.531 +0.001 16:17:21.037 5 3:20.450 +2:04.434 16:10:26.904
6 1:25.503 +10.491 16:13:59.465 14 1:16.160 +0.630 16:18:37.197 6 1:21.242 +5.226 16:11:48.146
7 1:15.595 +0.583 16:15:15.060 7 1:17.102 +1.086 16:13:05.248
8 1:15.324 +0.312 16:16:30.384 (43) Jop RAPPANGE 8 1:16.499 +0.483 16:14:21.747
9 16:17:45.396 1 1:16.894 +1.252 16:02:20.521 9 1:16.275 +0.259 16:15:38.022
10 1:17.476 +2.464 16:19:02.872 2 1:16.140 +0.498 16:03:36.661 10 16:16:54.038
3 1:16.355 +0.713 16:04:53.016 11 1:16.827 +0.811 16:18:10.865
(131) Thom NELISSEN (R) 4 1:16.654 +1.012 16:06:09.670 12 1:16.172 +0.156 16:19:27.037
1 1:17.154 +2.028 16:02:14.242 5 1:16.341 +0.699 16:07:26.011
2 1:17.091 +1.965 16:03:31.333 6 1:15.834 +0.192 16:08:41.845
3 1:15.738 +0.612 16:04:47.071 7 1:17.030 +1.388 16:09:58.875
4 1:15.848 +0.722 16:06:02.919 8 2:20.995 +1:05.353 16:12:19.870
5 1:15.378 +0.252 16:07:18.297 9 1:16.373 +0.731 16:13:36.243
6 1:15.769 +0.643 16:08:34.066 10 1:18.046 +2.404 16:14:54.289
7 1:16.311 +1.185 16:09:50.377 11 1:15.679 +0.037 16:16:09.968
8 1:15.761 +0.635  16:11:06.138 12 16:17:25.610
9 2:01.900 +46.774 16:13:08.038 13 1:15.934 +0.292 16:18:41.544
10 1:15.758 +0.632 16:14:23.796
11 1:15.255 +0.129 16:15:39.051 (74) Nick CUPPENS (R)
12 16:16:54.177 1 1:19.794 +4.040 16:02:12.393
13 1:15.828 +0.702 16:18:10.005 2 1:19.407 +3.653 16:03:31.800
14 1:15.358 +0.232 16:19:25.363 3 1:18.529 +2.775 16:04:50.329
4 1:16.587 +0.833 16:06:06.916
(19) Luna BLOEM (R) 5 1:16.830 +1.076 16:07:23.746
1 1:19.308 +3.897 16:02:29.277 6 1:15.959 +0.205 16:08:39.705
2 1:16.907 +1.496 16:03:46.184 7 1:54.782 +39.028 16:10:34.487
3 1:16.330 +0.919 16:05:02.514 8 1:16.431 +0.677 16:11:50.918
4 1:17.997 +2.586 16:06:20.511 9 1:16.391 +0.637 16:13:07.309
5 1:17.225 +1.814 16:07:37.736 10 1:39.464 +23.710 16:14:46.773
6 1:15.782 +0.371 16:08:53.518 1 1:16.456 +0.702 16:16:03.229
7 1:15.801 +0.390 16:10:09.319 12 16:17:18.983
8 2:46.518 +1:31.107 16:12:55.837 13 1:18.768 +3.014 16:18:37.751
9 1:15.696 +0.285 16:14:11.533
10 1:16.016 +0.605 16:15:27.549 (75) Riley Schut
11 1:15.933 +0.522 16:16:43.482 1 1:23.110 +7.265 16:02:26.010
12 1:15.788 +0.377 16:17:59.270 2 1:20.747 +4.902 16:03:46.757
13 16:19:14.681 3 1:19.099 +3.254 16:05:05.856
4 1:17.928 +2.083 16:06:23.784
(100) Mikkel TYGESEN 5 1:17.159 +1.314 16:07:40.943
1 1:17.672 +2.255 16:02:36.987 6 1:16.630 +0.785 16:08:57.573
2 1:15.885 +0.468 16:03:52.872 7 3:27.036 +2:11.191 16:12:24.609
3 1:15.926 +0.509 16:05:08.798 8 1:16.465 +0.620 16:13:41.074
4 1:15.702 +0.285 16:06:24.500 9 1:16.219 +0.374 16:14:57.293
5 1:18.140 +2.723 16:07:42.640 10 16:16:13.138
6 1:18.195 +2.778 16:09:00.835 1 1:16.111 +0.266 16:17:29.249
7 16:10:16.252 12 1:15.855 +0.010 16:18:45.104
8 1:16.400 +0.983 16:11:32.652
9 1:15.489 +0.072 16:12:48.141 (24) Jasin FERATI (R)
10 1:15.787 +0.370 16:14:03.928 1 1:18.963 +3.026 16:04:06.891
11 1:15.447 +0.030 16:15:19.375 2 1:17.030 +1.093 16:05:23.921
12 1:15.446 +0.029 16:16:34.821 3 1:17.139 +1.202 16:06:41.060
13 1:15.825 +0.408 16:17:50.646 4 1:52.428 +36.491 16:08:33.488
5 1:17.082 +1.145 16:09:50.570
(12) Xander PRZYBYLAK 6 1:16.474 +0.537 16:11:07.044
1 1:18.801 +3.271 16:02:07.786 7 16:12:22.981
2 1:17.879 +2.349 16:03:25.665 8 1:39.064 +23.127 16:14:02.045
3 1:16.210 +0.680 16:04:41.875 9 1:16.163 +0.226 16:15:18.208
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